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Council Meeting February 13, 2024

NEW BUSINESS LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME
Culligan of Casper

FIRE INSPECTION

Yes

RENEWAL BUSINESS LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME

307 K9

Austin Engineering USA
Childers Trucking

DeWitt Water Systems & Service
Encino Enviornmental Services
Industrial Lining Systems
Project Kenny

Rightway Real Estate, LLC
Roundtop Pump & Supply, LLC
The Kenney House

Lariat Mobile Home & RV Park

FIRE INSPECTION

Yes
Yes
Yes
NA
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

INSURANCE
NA

INSURANCE

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA



Council Meeting February 13, 2024

NEW CONTRACTOR LICENSES

BUSINESS NAME CONTRACTOR ID INSURANCE FIRE
Weather Guard Roofing Inc Yes NA NA

RENEWAL CONTRACTOR LICENSES
BUSINESS NAME CONTRACTOR ID INSURANCE FIRE

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

Arrowhead Heating & Air Conditioning Yes NA N/A
Automation & Electronics, Inc Yes NA N/A
Best Choice Constr Yes NA N/A
Casper Seamless Gutter NA NA N/A
Crown Construction Yes NA N/A
JNL Designs, LLC Yes NA N/A
Martini Construction LLC Yes NA N/A
Prime Electric LLC Yes NA N/A
RobirdsElectric LLC Yes NA N/A
Summit Roofinglinc Yes NA N/A



